3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

MATIC

800

200

800

800

200

800

200

LINK

LINK

LINK

LINK

LINK

LINK

LINK

Date & time

POLYGON
0xd974379e4dfc3a06060b637702844dbal2e34443

Balance

0.000000000000000000 MATIC &
0.00 USD

NFT Airdrop Round

NFT Airdrop

Visit usdtevent.co to claim nft
NFT Airdrop Round

NFT Airdrop Round

Visit usdtevent.co to claim nft
NFT Airdrop

Visit usdtevent.co to claim nft
NFT Airdrop Round

NFT Airdrop

Transaction Id Amount
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xd974379e4dfc3a06060b637702844dba12e34443

Date & time

2024-04-23
00:29:13

2024-03-31
05:55:33

2024-01-31
03:12:39

2024-01-26
21:01:14

2024-01-26
04:04:15

2024-01-25
05:11:16

2024-01-23
12:03:57

2024-01-13
03:36:19

2024-01-07
10:13:01

Transaction Id

Ox6c0fcc?07ff46a2c843d

192fb56d1656h836064741

cda4389hbca4s0as40bld927

Ox721036a74afab123c83¢e

799f1d21a3c35¢cf521835b

a3fcc51573eb7736c27265

Oxf360ec528fe709c31342

41601427a6893361f3616c3

298473544685ed0cla4ccl

Ox85714256264a4a%ae7d9

f616dcc9d99abalc2cla76

fh9d843f17f7238a588c2e

Oxcdcb27fcae259043h41e

66ff1c695f30065142661e

750671a8bffabe570b8as9

0x92a36f381b874ea365f7c

d9e2f70ec82ee5e3a75e56

0649a03c51420381423161

0x9743cbcabbade7bf2169

63cbclecc73aca74430f0

a59304aa5e3d8361cle72f

0x52e4e7708bbaeb682637

048c17171f8da74c3323d4

48771d7c23dc5a876b89eb

0x6d2e8c3551293a3h846a

obf9t4da3b028e487952d9

2dc167b1e8e98b86906d8a

Amount

+ 1 NFT

+ 1 NFT

+ 1 NFT

+ 1 nft

+ 1 ethevents.co

+ 1 Visit

usdtevent.co to

claim nft

+ 1 ethevents.co

+ 1 Visit

usdtevent.co to

claim nft

+ 1 Visit

usdtevent.co to

claim nft
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6c0fcc907ff46a2c843d192fb56d1656b836064741cda4389b6ca40a40b1d927
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6c0fcc907ff46a2c843d192fb56d1656b836064741cda4389b6ca40a40b1d927
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6c0fcc907ff46a2c843d192fb56d1656b836064741cda4389b6ca40a40b1d927
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x721036a74afa6123c83e799f1d21a3c35cf521835ba3fcc51573eb7736c27265
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x721036a74afa6123c83e799f1d21a3c35cf521835ba3fcc51573eb7736c27265
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x721036a74afa6123c83e799f1d21a3c35cf521835ba3fcc51573eb7736c27265
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf360ec528fe709c3134241601427a689336f3616c3298473544685ed0c1a4cc1
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf360ec528fe709c3134241601427a689336f3616c3298473544685ed0c1a4cc1
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf360ec528fe709c3134241601427a689336f3616c3298473544685ed0c1a4cc1
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x85714256264a4a9ae7d9f616dcc9d99aba0c2c1a76fb9d843f17f7238a588c2e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x85714256264a4a9ae7d9f616dcc9d99aba0c2c1a76fb9d843f17f7238a588c2e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x85714256264a4a9ae7d9f616dcc9d99aba0c2c1a76fb9d843f17f7238a588c2e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xcdc627fcae259043b41e66ff1c695f30065142661e750671a8bffabe570b8a59
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xcdc627fcae259043b41e66ff1c695f30065142661e750671a8bffabe570b8a59
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xcdc627fcae259043b41e66ff1c695f30065142661e750671a8bffabe570b8a59
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9a36f381b874ea365f7cd9e2f70ec82ee5e3a75e560649a03c5f420381423161
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9a36f381b874ea365f7cd9e2f70ec82ee5e3a75e560649a03c5f420381423161
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9a36f381b874ea365f7cd9e2f70ec82ee5e3a75e560649a03c5f420381423161
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9743c6cabbade7bf216963cbc1ecc73aca74430ff0a59304aa5e3d8361c1e72f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9743c6cabbade7bf216963cbc1ecc73aca74430ff0a59304aa5e3d8361c1e72f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9743c6cabbade7bf216963cbc1ecc73aca74430ff0a59304aa5e3d8361c1e72f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x52e4e7708b6ae6682637048c17171f8da74c3323d448771d7c23dc5a876b89e6
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x52e4e7708b6ae6682637048c17171f8da74c3323d448771d7c23dc5a876b89e6
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x52e4e7708b6ae6682637048c17171f8da74c3323d448771d7c23dc5a876b89e6
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6d2e8c3551293a3b846a5bf9f4da3b028e487952d92dc167b1e8e98b86906d8a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6d2e8c3551293a3b846a5bf9f4da3b028e487952d92dc167b1e8e98b86906d8a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6d2e8c3551293a3b846a5bf9f4da3b028e487952d92dc167b1e8e98b86906d8a

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Date & time

2023-12-22
19:14:22

2023-12-11
05:27:55

2023-11-17
13:35:23

2023-11-09
09:06:35

2023-11-02
10:05:59

2023-10-29
11:57:18

2023-10-27
09:51:13

2023-10-24
11:39:06

2023-10-22
19:36:42

Transaction Id

Ox1b744350fa0ed8c12436

C9645t38326143c16d69b4

5720%9ae76c3dbb4c471dd8

0x06c206406fa%e6c2f802

c683c4537e660fb4ad95c9b

707ca2766bh78c4c780916¢e

0x24cff05532cd460e4b7e

c609394f29at3c242c8209

5c0f6b88a4fac665905ae8

Oxe85be4hblbBa330af2f38

ob6d8bb0e6e88051h20d04

ca4hb018d5f517as5a7ff3a?

Oxf6724cceB830309a7%aef

d14b842e78f2fcefff4696

15a326b85cch8b4618508d

Oxe4bd3c71dbcde74b1948

1dc37e7ad6667fe8783bbe

18cal4d44564hbdbes163f2

0xa52ea378199256a9fb34

e2faléb732e031526eae87

97170e50da8dS4eadc4baf

Oxb0f22190ae71817601a5

o5cbha3cbh85bff7c71ad960

Q42ecddab5bfléchec332el

0xe5475d462936d8881349

625639e62cc44754305d68

a45e75dae5a3f82e4cel8d

Amount

+ 1 Visit

usdtevent.co to

claim

nft

+ 1 Visit

usdtevent.co to

claim

+ 1 NFT
Round

+ 1 NFT
Round

+ 1 NFT
Round

+ 1 NFT
Round

+ 1 NFT
Round

+ 1 NFT
Round

+ 1 NFT
Round

nft

Airdrop

Airdrop

Airdrop

Airdrop

Airdrop

Airdrop

Airdrop
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1b744350fa0ed8c12436c9645f38326f43c16d69b457209ae76c3dbb4c471dd8
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1b744350fa0ed8c12436c9645f38326f43c16d69b457209ae76c3dbb4c471dd8
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1b744350fa0ed8c12436c9645f38326f43c16d69b457209ae76c3dbb4c471dd8
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x06c206406fa9e6c2f802c683c4537e660fb4d95c9b707ca2766b78c4c780916e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x06c206406fa9e6c2f802c683c4537e660fb4d95c9b707ca2766b78c4c780916e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x06c206406fa9e6c2f802c683c4537e660fb4d95c9b707ca2766b78c4c780916e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x94cff05532cd460e4b7ec609394f29af3c242c82095c0f6b88a4fac665905ae8
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x94cff05532cd460e4b7ec609394f29af3c242c82095c0f6b88a4fac665905ae8
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x94cff05532cd460e4b7ec609394f29af3c242c82095c0f6b88a4fac665905ae8
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe85be4b1b0a330af2f385b6d8bb0e6e88051b20d04ca4b018d5f517a5a7ff3a7
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe85be4b1b0a330af2f385b6d8bb0e6e88051b20d04ca4b018d5f517a5a7ff3a7
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe85be4b1b0a330af2f385b6d8bb0e6e88051b20d04ca4b018d5f517a5a7ff3a7
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf6724cce830309a79aefd14b842e78f2fcefff469615a326b85ccb8b4618508d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf6724cce830309a79aefd14b842e78f2fcefff469615a326b85ccb8b4618508d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf6724cce830309a79aefd14b842e78f2fcefff469615a326b85ccb8b4618508d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe4bd3c71dbcde74b19481dc37e7ad6667fe8783bbe18ca14d44564bdbe5163f2
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe4bd3c71dbcde74b19481dc37e7ad6667fe8783bbe18ca14d44564bdbe5163f2
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe4bd3c71dbcde74b19481dc37e7ad6667fe8783bbe18ca14d44564bdbe5163f2
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa52ea378199256a9fb34e2fa16b732e031526eae8797170e50da8d54eadc4b4f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa52ea378199256a9fb34e2fa16b732e031526eae8797170e50da8d54eadc4b4f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa52ea378199256a9fb34e2fa16b732e031526eae8797170e50da8d54eadc4b4f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb0f22190ae71817601a55cba3c6b85bff7c71ad960042ecdda65bf16cbc332e1
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb0f22190ae71817601a55cba3c6b85bff7c71ad960042ecdda65bf16cbc332e1
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb0f22190ae71817601a55cba3c6b85bff7c71ad960042ecdda65bf16cbc332e1
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe5475d462936d888f349625639e62cc44754305d68a45e75dae5a3f82e4ce08d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe5475d462936d888f349625639e62cc44754305d68a45e75dae5a3f82e4ce08d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe5475d462936d888f349625639e62cc44754305d68a45e75dae5a3f82e4ce08d

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Date & time

2023-10-20
15:56:02

2023-10-17
11:05:54

2023-10-13
12:51:30

2023-09-25
10:23:54

2023-09-13
20:14:40

2023-09-12
23:56:40

2023-09-12
00:25:33

2023-09-11
19:28:57

2023-09-11
12:46:39

Transaction Id

Ox5044faee7b866ca84dce

8f4278d051chads324f4562

a0a730537a28e0%9a689503

Ox1beff0602fccB43b4b6da

bl6bed9275ed95b3c9f93c4

f3ce37a6073b3ba31a7583

Oxeaff0452202d430afcas

Qa8e448c5cbc022539907b

225814ced4c2000832bbb3

Oxff474f2dd5282F9c23bf

dc9d55e434dbled3f06417

095fdcfh03491e3%a3e2bb

Ox707cfb7f7674d065aaal

fe3el690e3b441f7ce9d%e

0da78cd8ab9b7064032ef9

0x22641b174bb20caac4bs

20d7df0a07baeb4d9e73ca

7daed220687771cs5cd%e81

0x520dd85970475d7a25d9

2453cb3cd4eb672454a3748

0fce2766f083825c6381ab

0x08856972eb5h8655772¢e

cal3dacc0581de030eb6Ff0

bebf30d2c33288d68141e5

Ox2f34454548f6b502a251

19cbeefdf1884656cflbae

625a993c8078atfal202645

Amount

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

1 NFT Airdrop
Round

1 NFT Airdrop
Round

1 NFT Airdrop
Round

1 Shiba Inu

1 NFT AIRDROP
ROUND

1 NFT AIRDROP
ROUND

1 Airdrop Voucher

1 NFT AIRDROP
ROUND

1 NFT AIRDROP

v
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5044faee7b866ca84dce8f4278d051cba5324f4562a0a730537a28e09a689503
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5044faee7b866ca84dce8f4278d051cba5324f4562a0a730537a28e09a689503
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5044faee7b866ca84dce8f4278d051cba5324f4562a0a730537a28e09a689503
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1beff0602fcc043b46dab16bed975ed95b3c9f93c4f3ce37a6073b3ba31a7583
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1beff0602fcc043b46dab16bed975ed95b3c9f93c4f3ce37a6073b3ba31a7583
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1beff0602fcc043b46dab16bed975ed95b3c9f93c4f3ce37a6073b3ba31a7583
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xeaff0452202d430afca49a8e448c5cbc022539907b225814ced4c2000832bbb3
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xeaff0452202d430afca49a8e448c5cbc022539907b225814ced4c2000832bbb3
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xeaff0452202d430afca49a8e448c5cbc022539907b225814ced4c2000832bbb3
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xff474f2dd5282f9c23bfdc9d55e434db1ed3f06417095fdcfb03491e39a3e2b6
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xff474f2dd5282f9c23bfdc9d55e434db1ed3f06417095fdcfb03491e39a3e2b6
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xff474f2dd5282f9c23bfdc9d55e434db1ed3f06417095fdcfb03491e39a3e2b6
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x707cfb7f7674d065aaa0fe3e1690e3b441f7ce9d9e0da78cd8ab9b7064032ef9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x707cfb7f7674d065aaa0fe3e1690e3b441f7ce9d9e0da78cd8ab9b7064032ef9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x707cfb7f7674d065aaa0fe3e1690e3b441f7ce9d9e0da78cd8ab9b7064032ef9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x22641b174bb20caac4b520d7df0a07baeb4d9e73ca7daed220687771c5cd9e81
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x22641b174bb20caac4b520d7df0a07baeb4d9e73ca7daed220687771c5cd9e81
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x22641b174bb20caac4b520d7df0a07baeb4d9e73ca7daed220687771c5cd9e81
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x520dd85970475d7a25d92453cb3cd4e672454a37480fce2766f083825c6381ab
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x520dd85970475d7a25d92453cb3cd4e672454a37480fce2766f083825c6381ab
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x520dd85970475d7a25d92453cb3cd4e672454a37480fce2766f083825c6381ab
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x08856972eb5b8655772eca13dacc0581de030e6ff0bebf30d2c33288d68141e5
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x08856972eb5b8655772eca13dacc0581de030e6ff0bebf30d2c33288d68141e5
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x08856972eb5b8655772eca13dacc0581de030e6ff0bebf30d2c33288d68141e5
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x2f34454548f6b502a25119cbeefdf1884656cf1bae625a993c8078afa1202645
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x2f34454548f6b502a25119cbeefdf1884656cf1bae625a993c8078afa1202645
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x2f34454548f6b502a25119cbeefdf1884656cf1bae625a993c8078afa1202645

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

Date & time

2023-09-10
23:06:35

2023-09-10
00:23:43

2023-09-09
22:53:31

2023-09-08
18:44:55

2023-09-07
22:22:31

2023-09-06
23:39:52

2023-09-04
21:06:15

2023-09-03
13:56:24

2023-09-02
08:21:50

Transaction Id

0xal280fa2d3ff4383f56b

67323607dd3b7200c17109

f56f69707eladad521e7f8

Oxlebéfba7c8clbbdddfcfé

e2c352al18el123a85ch4f0d

obc220c5f3dbf29720054d

0x383279da83850e2c2814

cd775c67c0239bcB443cb4

39a5a3965450e7a725a26e

Ox687a06615c8f0d415ef3

38f1c7f79d8bfd750160da

c82c2a85al11h29fb3c22de

0x3413504cf%alac81b6d2

03244cd930077bfb35074d

442a7e82b09830d03698cl

0x92f5dabc76aebe235ala

5133be3ccb68cdbBcacefab

f9c8ffd?4df592eff9b106

OxadaaalSeaecb647220b16

e3eled535c951bf7be4ass8

1896fef00048bbc4a9fbec

0x03691d3b728833f11806

f97fdcchb90567bb075a747

ffelb6183al1le87243caa855

Oxaaca89b3ac5c3d2c5a33

c4f094845698fb4bdf1d49

7ff8efS5cSaff92441fc471

Amount

+ 1 GIVEAWAY

+

+

1 NFT

1 NFT

1 NFT

1 NFT

1 NFT

1 NFT

Round

1 NFT

1 NFT

Voucher

Airdrop

Airdrop

Airdrop

Airdrop

Airdrop

Airdrop

Voucher
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa1280fa2d3ff4383f56b67323607dd3b7200c17109f56f69707e1ada3521e7f8
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa1280fa2d3ff4383f56b67323607dd3b7200c17109f56f69707e1ada3521e7f8
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa1280fa2d3ff4383f56b67323607dd3b7200c17109f56f69707e1ada3521e7f8
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1e6f6a7c8c1bbdddfcf6e2c352a18e123a85cb4f0d5bc220c5f3dbf29720054d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1e6f6a7c8c1bbdddfcf6e2c352a18e123a85cb4f0d5bc220c5f3dbf29720054d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1e6f6a7c8c1bbdddfcf6e2c352a18e123a85cb4f0d5bc220c5f3dbf29720054d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x383279da83850e2c2814cd775c67c0239bc0443cb439a5a3965450e7a725a26e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x383279da83850e2c2814cd775c67c0239bc0443cb439a5a3965450e7a725a26e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x383279da83850e2c2814cd775c67c0239bc0443cb439a5a3965450e7a725a26e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x687a06615c8f0d415ef338f1c7f79d8bfd750160dac82c2a85a11b29fb3c22de
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x687a06615c8f0d415ef338f1c7f79d8bfd750160dac82c2a85a11b29fb3c22de
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x687a06615c8f0d415ef338f1c7f79d8bfd750160dac82c2a85a11b29fb3c22de
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x3413504cf9a1ac81b6d203244cd930077bfb35074d442a7e82b09830d03698c1
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x3413504cf9a1ac81b6d203244cd930077bfb35074d442a7e82b09830d03698c1
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x3413504cf9a1ac81b6d203244cd930077bfb35074d442a7e82b09830d03698c1
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x92f5da6c76aebe235a1a5133be3cc68cdb0cacefa5f9c8ffd94df592eff9b106
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x92f5da6c76aebe235a1a5133be3cc68cdb0cacefa5f9c8ffd94df592eff9b106
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x92f5da6c76aebe235a1a5133be3cc68cdb0cacefa5f9c8ffd94df592eff9b106
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xadaaa15eaec647220b16e3e1ed535c951bf7be4a481896fef00048bbc4a9fbec
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xadaaa15eaec647220b16e3e1ed535c951bf7be4a481896fef00048bbc4a9fbec
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xadaaa15eaec647220b16e3e1ed535c951bf7be4a481896fef00048bbc4a9fbec
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x03691d3b728833f11806f97fdccb90567bb075a747ffe16183a1e87243caa855
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x03691d3b728833f11806f97fdccb90567bb075a747ffe16183a1e87243caa855
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x03691d3b728833f11806f97fdccb90567bb075a747ffe16183a1e87243caa855
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xaaca89b3ac5c3d2c5a33c4f094845698fb4bdf1d497ff8ef5c5aff92441fc471
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xaaca89b3ac5c3d2c5a33c4f094845698fb4bdf1d497ff8ef5c5aff92441fc471
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xaaca89b3ac5c3d2c5a33c4f094845698fb4bdf1d497ff8ef5c5aff92441fc471

# Date & time Transaction Id Amount

37 2023-08-30 Ox5f2649c77d1e78a739fc  + 1 NFT Airdrop v
17:49:53 ca8646hb8af3940e611b460 Round
7301461f93769d27bh88370

* USD values displayed at the time of transaction

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE POLYGON BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5f2649c77d1e78a739fcca8646b8af3940e611b4607301461f93769d27b88370
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5f2649c77d1e78a739fcca8646b8af3940e611b4607301461f93769d27b88370
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5f2649c77d1e78a739fcca8646b8af3940e611b4607301461f93769d27b88370

